
 

TUTORIAL GROUPS 2024 – 2025 
 

 

 

DEAN HOUSE 
 Pastoral Leader – Miss H Curtis  

SLT Link Mrs G Evans/ Mr C Ridley  
Cover Tutor - Miss Ra Craven 

 

  
GROUP 

TUTORS EMAIL ADDRESSES 

DN1 Miss B White (IT2)                      b.white@cfsacademy.org.uk 

DN2 Mr A Curtis (E4) a.curtis@cfsacademy.org.uk 

DN3 Mr A Rowbottom (05) a.rowbottom@cfsacademy.org.uk 

DN4 Mrs E Sinclair (S4) e.sinclair@cfsacademy.org.uk 

DN5 Miss S McGoran (E5) s.mcgoran@cfsacademy.org.uk 

DN6 Miss M /Ms M Warner (01) m.warner@@cfsacademy.org.uk 

DN7 Mrs A Massey/ Ms R Blount (T2) a.massey@cfsacademy.org.uk r.blount@cfsacademy.org.uk 

DN8 Miss H Irons (L11) 
(L11) 

h.irons@cfsacademy.org.uk 

DN9 Ms L Sturman (M1) l.sturman@cfsacademy.org.uk 

DN10 Mr L Tomlinson (06) l.tomlinson@cfsacademy.org.uk 

 
 

 
 

 

McKENZIE HOUSE 
Pastoral Leader – Mr R Denzel  

Link SLT - Mrs J Clarke/ Mrs E Garment  
Cover Tutor - Miss M Kerry  

 

  
GROUP 

TUTORS EMAIL ADDRESSES 

MC1 Mr A Hussain (S8) a.hussain@cfsacademy.org.uk 

MC2 Miss J Hill (E2)                           j.hill@cfsacademy.org.uk 

MC3 Mrs R Norris (L8)                 r.norris@cfsacademy.org.uk 

MC4 Mrs K Thompson (T4) k.thompson@cfsacademy.org.uk 

MC5 Mr R Alban (L1) r.alban@cfsacademy.org.uk 

MC6 Ms N Copperwheat (IT1) n.copperwheat@cfsacademy.org.uk 

MC7 Mrs N Woodward (T5) n.woodward@cfsacademy.org.uk 

MC8 Mrs J George/Mrs J Cross (M2) j.george@cfsacademy.org.uk j.cross@cfsacademy.org.uk 

MC9 Ms G Hulme/ Mrs D Richardson(E3)                        g.hulme@cfsacademy.org.uk d.richardson@cfsacademy.org.uk 

MC10 Mr D Rose/ Mrs C Bonfield (S1) d.rose@cfsacademy.org.uk c.bonfield@cfsacademy.org.uk 

 
 

 
  

 
WHITEHEAD HOUSE 

Pastoral Leader – Mr S Musgrove  
Link SLT - Mr J Gale  

Cover Tutor - Mrs L Nettleship/Mrs L Goodhall  

  GROUP TUTORS EMAIL ADDRESSES 

WH1 Mrs V Flude (S3)                   v.flude@cfsacademy.org.uk 

WH2 Mrs J Breider (L4) j.breider@cfsacademy.org.uk 

WH3 Mr J Dobbs (07)                  j.dobbs@cfsacademy.org.uk 

WH4 Mr T Dickin (03) t.dickin@cfsacademy.org.uk 

WH5 Mrs V Distant/ Miss S Fernley 
(T8) 

v.distant@cfsacademy.org.uk s.fernley@cfsacademy.org.uk 

WH6 Mrs H Millns (E1) h.millns@cfsacademy.org.uk 

WH7 Ms C Hill  (M3) c.hill@cfsacademy.org.uk 

WH8 Miss V Flecknoe (04) v.flecknoe@cfsacademy.org.uk 

WH9 Ms A Garnett/ Miss B Tribbensee (L7)             a.garnett@cfsacademy.org.uk b.tribbensee@cfsacademy.org.uk 

WH10 Ms Re Craven / Mrs S Scott (L8) rl.craven@cfsacademy.org.uk s.scott@cfsacademy.org.uk 

 
 


